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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 SHANIL CC CHANDRA

N

29 

Male

CHEMBOKKAND

Y HOUSE 

KUNDILANGADI 

KAVUMANNAM 

WAYANAD

CHUNDALE 

AMSAM 

KUNJAMKO

DE

02-10-

2021 

19:10

689/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

VYTHIRI RAMKUMA

R C SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 VIJIN CH ASHOKAN 30 

Male

CHATHOTH HO 

THERUVANPARA

MBU KALLACHI 

VISHNUMANGAL

AM

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

KOROME

02-10-

2021 

18:50

463/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAMJITH 

PG

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 DIVIN EK CHANDRA

N

31 

Male

IRATTAKULATH

OOR CHIYOOR 

VISHNUMANGAL

AM KALLACHI 

NADAPURAM

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

KOROME

02-10-

2021 

18:55

463/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAMJITH 

PG

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 PRADEESH 

VP

KUNHIRA

MAN

31 

Male

VALIYAPARAMB

ATH HO 

VISHNUMANGAL

AM KALLACHI 

NADAPURAM

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

KOROME

02-10-

2021 

19:00

463/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAMJITH 

PG

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 ABDUL 

RASAK

MUHAMME

D

39 

Male

NALAKATH 

HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 

MALAPPURAM

NOOLPUZH

A AMSOM 

MUTHANGA

27-09-

2021 

17:10

768/2021 U/s 

4(2)(e), 4(2)(j) 

& 3 (a) of 

KEDO 2021

SULTHAN

BATHERY

KUMARAN 

KN SI 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in   Wayanad    district from    26.09.2021to02.10.2021



6 ELDHO MATHAI 51 

Male

NELLATTU 

KUDIYIL 

HOUSE,THAZHE

MUNDA,POOTHA

DI

NELLIKKAR

A

27-09-

2021 

12:20

533/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KENICHIR

A

Ummer T.K BAILED BY 

POLICE

7 PRABHAKA

RAN

PARAMU 44 

Male

THOZHUTHUNG

AL HOUSE , 

PERIYA AMSAM, 

PERIYA 37

PERYA 37 26-09-

2021 

19:15

416/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

JIMMY PJ SI 

THALAPPU

ZHA PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 SIRAJ P K SIDDIQUE 24 

Male

CHILAMURIKKA

L HOUSE, 

MANDAD, 

MUTTIL SOUTH

CHAZHIVAY

AL 

MANDAD

26-09-

2021 

16:50

690/2021 U/s 

20(b)(II)(B) 

of NDPS Act

MEENANG

ADI

SAJEEV 

PC,SI OF 

POLICE

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery

9 Riyas AK Seyd 19 

Male

Arrekandiyil 

House, 

Kalanadikolly(po),

Eriyappally,Gandh

i Nagar 

Colony,Pulpally 

Amsom

Pulpally 27-09-

2021 

12:00

589/2021 U/s 

451, 354, 

354(A)(1)(I) 

294(b) IPC & 

8 r/w 7 of 

POCSO ACT

PULPALLY Jithesh SI 

Sub 

Inspector

ADHOC 1- 

Kalpetta

10 JAYESH 

KUMAR A S

SASEEDHA

RAN

35 

Male

ADIMAKKAL 

HOUSE,MANAKK

ADAVU,VELLADU

,KANNUR.

PAYYAMPA

LLY

26-09-

2021 

15:40

1056/2021 

U/s 279 IPC 

& 185 MV 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAJEEV 

KUMAR T-SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 JHONSON VARKEY 53 

Male

NJADUMAKKIL 

HOUSE 

SEETHAMOUND, 

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM,

PADICHIRA 

TOWN

02-10-

2021 

17:40

603/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PULPALLY JITHESH K 

S. SI OF 

PLOICE 

PULPALLY 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 NARAYAN

AN

ARUMUGH

AN

65 

Male

MANDALAMPADI 

HOUSE, 

CHOLIYATTAKK

UNNU 

KOTTATHARA PO

KOTTATHA

RA

02-10-

2021 

13:25

494/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

AKIHIL .PP BAILED BY 

POLICE



13 JISHNU SUBASH 25 

Male

KOTTAYAD 

HOUSE,PRF 

COLONY,KARAK

OLLY 

ROAD,KAYYUNNI 

PO,ERUMAD-2 

VILLAGE 

,CHERAMKODE,N

ILAGIRI

CHEERAL 

AMSOM 

NOOLPUZH

A S

02-10-

2021 

10:00

491/2021 U/s 

279 

IPC,132(1),1

79(1) ,194 D 

OF MV ACT

NOOLPUZ

HA

RAJU K BAILED BY 

POLICE

14 VIJAYAKU

MAR

CHANDRA

NATH 

PILLA

42 

Male

KALIYEKKAL , 

KIZHEKKETHIL , 

HOUSE, 

CHERUMOOD 

VELKLIMAN , 

7012422728

PANAPPADI 

, 

NOOLPUZH

A ,AMSOM

01-10-

2021 

16:30

776/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

ABBASALI 

M SI 

BATHERY 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15 SREENIVA

SAN

VELU 46 

Male

ERCHANPARAMB

IL HOUSE, 

THIRUR

GANDHIPA

RK, 

MANANTHA

VADY

01-10-

2021 

15:30

1072/2021 

U/s 279 IPC 

& 185 MV 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY, SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 Thomas Mathew 27 

Male

Challiyil 

House,Kadalmadu 

Post,Perumbadiku

nnu,Thomattuchal 

Amsom

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17 Albi Ulahannan 19 

Male

Challiyil 

House,Kadalmadu 

post,Perumbadikun

nu,Thomattuchal

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

18 Mathew Kunjappan 52 

Male

Challiyil 

House,Kadalmadu 

post,Perumbadikun

nu,Thomattuchal

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE



19 Shamil Mathew 28 

Male

Challiyil 

House,Kadalmadu 

post,Perumbadikun

nu,Thomattuchal

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

20 Sabu Chacko 43 

Male

Pullankunnel 

House,Vaduvancha

l 

Post,Thomattuchal 

Amsom,

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

21 Shinto Baby Baby 25 

Male

Kuvayil 

House,Kadalmadu 

post,Kattikolly,Tho

mattuchal

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

22 Musthafa Kunjumuha

mmed

50 

Male

Cholayampara 

House,Vaduvancha

l 

Post,Onneyar,Tho

mattuchal Amsom

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

23 Sunil kumar Chandran 44 

Male

Edakkamveetil 

House,Vaduvancha

l 

Post,Onneyar,Tho

mattuchal Amsom

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

24 Ulahannan Kunjappan 40 

Male

Chulliyil 

House,Perumbadik

unnu,Thomattucah

l 

Amsom,Wayand,Ke

rala

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE

25 Sunil 

Kumar

VELAYUDA

N

55 

Male

Thandassery 

House,Vaduvancha

l 

Post,Thomattucahl 

Amsom

Ambalavayal 

Police 

Station

30-09-

2021 

05:00

543/2021 U/s 

160 IPC & 

118(a) of KP 

Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Elizabath K 

A IP SHO 

Ambalavayal,

Wayand

BAILED BY 

POLICE



26 JOBY JOSEPH 32 

Male

KOTTAYIL 

HOUSE, 

VIMALANAGAR, 

KUZHINILAM

KUZHINILA

M, 

KANIYARA

M

30-09-

2021 

02:45

1067/2021 

U/s 118(a) of 

KP Act

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY, SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

27 DEYON 

MATHEW

MATHEW 22 

Male

MAPPANETH 

HOUSE, 

MANTHENDIKUN

NU, KUPPADY , 

KERALA, WYND

BATHERY , 

SULTHAN 

BATHERY 

AMSOM

29-09-

2021 

18:45

773/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

ABBASALI 

M SI 

BATHERY 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

28 PRINCE VARGHEES 44 

Male

PONGOTTUPUTH

ENPARAMBIL 

VEED,OORPALLY

,PAYYAMPALLY,

MANANTHAVAD

Y.

KOILERI,M

ANANTHAV

ADY

27-09-

2021 

16:20

1060/2021 

U/s 279 IPC 

& 185 MV 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

NOUSHAD 

M,SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

29 JAISON JOSEPH 46 

Male

KAPYARUMALAY

IL (HO) 

KAEAKKAMALA 

MANATHAVADI

VELLARIVA

YAL

27-09-

2021 

14:30

443/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

30 SHARAFUD

HEEN

HAMSA 43 

Male

ANANGADAN 

HOUSE 

KARAKKAMALA

VELLARIVA

YAL

27-09-

2021 

14:30

443/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

31 SIDDIQUE KHADER 39 

Male

CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE 

PANAMARAM

VELLARIVA

YAL

27-09-

2021 

14:30

443/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

32 JUNAID SALEEM 29 

Male

VENGATHODAN 

(H), PALLIKKAL, 

EDAVAKA,PANNI

CHAL

VELLARIVA

YAL

27-09-

2021 

14:30

443/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

33 MUSAMMI

L

IBRAHIM 24 

Male

KANNADI HOUSE 

ANJUKUNNU

VELLARIVA

YAL

27-09-

2021 

14:30

443/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE



34 HAMEED AMMED 49 

Male

EDACHERI,MANA

NTHAVADY

VELLARIVA

YAL

27-09-

2021 

14:30

443/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

35 SHYJU MATHAI 38 

Male

MEKKAT 

HOUSE,MADAKK

ARA,NENMENI 

AMSOM,KERALA.

WAYANAD

KALLUVAY

AL,BATHER

Y AMSOM

26-09-

2021 

17:45

766/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MUKUNDA

N VO SI 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

36 AKSHAY RAGHAVA

N

20 

Male

PUKALATH 

HOUSE,NENMEN

IKUNNU 

POST,NOOLPUZH

A,WAYANAD

BATHERY 

AMSOM 

CHUNGAM

26-09-

2021 

17:45

765/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MUKUNDA

N VO SI 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE


