## Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 26.09.2021to02.10.2021

Sl. No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Place at which Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Police Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	SHANIL CC	CHANDRA N	29 Male	CHEMBOKKAND Y HOUSE KUNDILANGADI KAVUMANNAM WAYANAD	AMSAM	02-10- 2021 19:10	689/2021 U/s 27(b) of NDPS Act	VYTHIRI	RAMKUMA R C SI	BAILED BY POLICE
2	VIJIN CH	ASHOKAN	30 Male	CHATHOTH HO THERUVANPARA MBU KALLACHI VISHNUMANGAL AM	THONDERN AD AMSOM KOROME	02-10- 2021 18:50	463/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAMJITH PG	BAILED BY POLICE
3	DIVIN EK	CHANDRA N	31 Male	IRATTAKULATH OOR CHIYOOR VISHNUMANGAL AM KALLACHI NADAPURAM	AD AMSOM	02-10- 2021 18:55	463/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAMJITH PG	BAILED BY POLICE
4	PRADEESH VP	KUNHIRA MAN	31 Male	VALIYAPARAMB ATH HO VISHNUMANGAL AM KALLACHI NADAPURAM	AD AMSOM	02-10- 2021 19:00	463/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	THONDER NADU	RAMJITH PG	BAILED BY POLICE
5		MUHAMME D	39 Male	NALAKATH HOUSE, VALLIKUNNU, MALAPPURAM	NOOLPUZH A AMSOM MUTHANGA	27-09- 2021 17:10	768/2021 U/s 4(2)(e), 4(2)(j) & 3 (a) of KEDO 2021		KUMARAN KN SI BATHERY	BAILED BY POLICE

6	ELDHO	MATHAI	51 Male	NELLATTU KUDIYIL HOUSE,THAZHE MUNDA,POOTHA DI	NELLIKKAR A	27-09- 2021 12:20	533/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	KENICHIR A	Ummer T.K	BAILED BY POLICE
7	PRABHAKA RAN	PARAMU	44 Male	THOZHUTHUNG AL HOUSE , PERIYA AMSAM, PERIYA 37	PERYA 37	26-09- 2021 19:15	416/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	THALAPU ZHA	JIMMY PJ SI THALAPPU ZHA PS	BAILED BY POLICE
8	SIRAJ P K	SIDDIQUE	24 Male	CHILAMURIKKA L HOUSE, MANDAD, MUTTIL SOUTH	CHAZHIVAY AL MANDAD	26-09- 2021 16:50	690/2021 U/s 20(b)(II)(B) of NDPS Act	MEENANG ADI		JFCM I Sulthan Bathery
9	Riyas AK	Seyd	19 Male	Arrekandiyil House, Kalanadikolly(po), Eriyappally,Gandh i Nagar Colony,Pulpally Amsom	Pulpally	27-09- 2021 12:00	589/2021 U/s 451, 354, 354(A)(1)(I) 294(b) IPC & 8 r/w 7 of POCSO ACT	PULPALLY	Jithesh SI Sub Inspector	ADHOC 1- Kalpetta
10	JAYESH KUMAR A S	SASEEDHA RAN	35 Male	ADIMAKKAL HOUSE,MANAKK ADAVU,VELLADU ,KANNUR.		26-09- 2021 15:40	1056/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	MANANTH AVADY	RAJEEV KUMAR T-SI MANANTHA VADY	BAILED BY POLICE
11	JHONSON	VARKEY	53 Male	NJADUMAKKIL HOUSE SEETHAMOUND, PADICHIRA AMSOM.	TOWN	02-10- 2021 17:40	603/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT		S. SI OF PLOICE PULPALLY PS	BAILED BY POLICE
	NARAYAN AN	ARUMUGH AN	65 Male	MANDALAMPADI HOUSE, CHOLIYATTAKK UNNU KOTTATHARA PO	RA	02-10- 2021 13:25		KKAD	AKIHIL .PP	BAILED BY POLICE

	JISHNU	SUBASH	25 Male	KOTTAYAD HOUSE,PRF COLONY,KARAK OLLY ROAD,KAYYUNNI PO,ERUMAD-2 VILLAGE ,CHERAMKODE,N		02-10- 2021 10:00	491/2021 U/s 279 IPC,132(1),1 79(1) ,194 D OF MV ACT	НА	RAJU K	BAILED BY POLICE
14	VIJAYAKU MAR	CHANDRA NATH PILLA	42 Male	KALIYEKKAL, KIZHEKKETHIL, HOUSE, CHERUMOOD VELKLIMAN, 7012422728	, NOOLPUZH A ,AMSOM	01-10- 2021 16:30	Act	BATHERY	ABBASALI M SI BATHERY PS	BAILED BY POLICE
15	SREENIVA SAN	VELU	46 Male	ERCHANPARAMB IL HOUSE, THIRUR	GANDHIPA RK, MANANTHA VADY	01-10- 2021 15:30	1072/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	MANANTH AVADY		BAILED BY POLICE
16	Thomas	Mathew	27 Male	Challiyil House,Kadalmadu Post,Perumbadiku nnu,Thomattuchal Amsom	Ambalavayal Police Station	30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
17	Albi	Ulahannan	19 Male	Challiyil House,Kadalmadu post,Perumbadikun nu,Thomattuchal	Police	30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
18	Mathew	Kunjappan	52 Male	Challiyil House,Kadalmadu post,Perumbadikun nu,Thomattuchal	Police	30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE

19	Shamil	Mathew	28 Male	Challiyil House,Kadalmadu post,Perumbadikun nu,Thomattuchal	Police	30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
20	Sabu	Chacko	43 Male	Pullankunnel House,Vaduvancha l Post,Thomattuchal Amsom.		30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
21	Shinto Baby	Baby	25 Male	Kuvayil House,Kadalmadu post,Kattikolly,Tho mattuchal	Ambalavayal Police Station	30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
22	Musthafa	Kunjumuha mmed	50 Male	Cholayampara House,Vaduvancha l Post,Onneyar,Tho mattuchal Amsom		30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
23	Sunil kumar	Chandran	44 Male	Edakkamveetil House,Vaduvancha l Post,Onneyar,Tho mattuchal Amsom		30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
24	Ulahannan	Kunjappan	40 Male	Chulliyil House,Perumbadik unnu,Thomattucah l Amsom,Wayand,Ke rala	Police Station	30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE
25	Sunil Kumar	VELAYUDA N	55 Male	Thandassery House,Vaduvancha l Post,Thomattucahl Amsom	J	30-09- 2021 05:00	543/2021 U/s 160 IPC & 118(a) of KP Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Elizabath K A IP SHO Ambalavayal, Wayand	BAILED BY POLICE

26	JOBY	JOSEPH	32 Male	HOUSE, VIMALANAGAR,	KUZHINILA M, KANIYARA M	30-09- 2021 02:45	1067/2021 U/s 118(a) of KP Act		BIJU ANTONY, SI MANANTHA VADY	BAILED BY POLICE
	DEYON MATHEW	MATHEW	22 Male	HOUSE, MANTHENDIKUN	SULTHAN	29-09- 2021 18:45	773/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	BATHERY		BAILED BY POLICE
28	PRINCE	VARGHEES	44 Male	PONGOTTUPUTH ENPARAMBIL VEED,OORPALLY ,PAYYAMPALLY, MANANTHAVAD Y.	ANANTHAV	27-09- 2021 16:20		MANANTH AVADY		BAILED BY POLICE
29	JAISON	JOSEPH	46 Male	KAPYARUMALAY IL (HO) KAEAKKAMALA MANATHAVADI	VELLARIVA YAL	27-09- 2021 14:30	443/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act		AjeeshKumar N	BAILED BY POLICE
	SHARAFUD HEEN	HAMSA	43 Male	ANANGADAN HOUSE KARAKKAMALA	VELLARIVA YAL	27-09- 2021 14:30	443/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act		AjeeshKumar N	BAILED BY POLICE
31	SIDDIQUE	KHADER	39 Male	CHOLAKKAL HOUSE PANAMARAM	VELLARIVA YAL	27-09- 2021 14:30	443/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act		AjeeshKumar N	BAILED BY POLICE
32	JUNAID	SALEEM	29 Male		VELLARIVA YAL		443/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act		AjeeshKumar N	BAILED BY POLICE
33	MUSAMMI L	IBRAHIM	24 Male	KANNADI HOUSE ANJUKUNNU	VELLARIVA YAL	27-09- 2021 14:30	443/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act		AjeeshKumar N	BAILED BY POLICE

34	HAMEED	AMMED	49	EDACHERI,MANA	VELLARIVA	27-09-	443/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	AjeeshKumar	BAILED BY
			Male	NTHAVADY	YAL	2021	15 of KG Act	AM	N	POLICE
						14:30				
35	SHYJU	MATHAI	38	MEKKAT	KALLUVAY	26-09-	766/2021 U/s	SULTHAN	MUKUNDA	BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE,MADAKK	AL,BATHER	2021	279 IPC &	BATHERY	N VO SI	POLICE
				ARA,NENMENI	Y AMSOM	17:45	185 MV ACT		BATHERY	
				AMSOM,KERALA.						
				WAYANAD						
	A TEGET A TE	D A CITATIA	0.0	DITTAL AMIL	D. A MILLEDIA	22.22	-0-10004 TT	CTT DTT AND	) (TITTE 1) (D )	DATE ED DIA
36	AKSHAY	RAGHAVA	20	PUKALATH	BATHERY	26-09-	765/2021 U/s	SULTHAN	MUKUNDA	BAILED BY
		N	Male	HOUSE,NENMEN	AMSOM	2021	279 IPC &	BATHERY	N VO SI	POLICE
				IKUNNU	CHUNGAM	17:45	185 MV ACT		BATHERY	
				POST,NOOLPUZH						
				A.WAYANAD						